- This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization -

5-2. Cellular phone Parts list : GT-M8800DKASKZ

Design LOC
QANO02
QBA0O
QBR04
QCAO01
QCA02
QCAO03
QCA08
QCKO1
QCK02
QCR32
QCR57
QCR67
QCR91
QFRO1
QIF01
QLBO1
QLCo01
QMEO1
QMEO03
QMI03
QM003
QREO1
QSCo1
QsDo01
QSHo1
QSP01
QSTO01
Qv001

Description
INTENNA-GT-M8800C
ASSY COVER-BATT
PMO BRACKET-KEY
ASSY CAMERA-GT_M8800
CAMERA MODULE-GT_M8800
UNIT-CAMERA FPCB_M8800(CIF)
UNIT-CAMERA LENS COVER(BLUE)
ASSY KEY-CAM
PMO KEY-HOLD
SCREW-MACHINE
SCREW-MACHINE
SCREW-MACHINE
SCREW-MACHINE
ASSY CASE-FRONT
PMO COVER-IF V2
ASSY BRACKET-LCD
ASSY LCD-LCD MODULE ASSY(M8800)
KEY FPCB-GT_M8800,FPCB ASS'Y
TOUCH/PANEL-GT-M8800
RMO RUBBER-MIC HOLDER
ASSY ETC-PL FLASH(MOTOR)
ASSY CASE-REAR
PMO COVER-SCREW
PMO COVER-SD V2
ASSY BRACKET-SHIELD CAN
UNIT-MODULE SPEAKER(AUDIO RECEIVER)
ASSY STYLUS PEN-HANDSTRAP
PMO KEY-VOL V2

SEC CODE
GH42-01903A
GH98-10191A
GH72-49749A
GH96-03369A
GH59-06260A
GH59-06313A
GH59-06338B
GH98-10648B
GH72-49762A
6001-001700
6001-002001
6001-002083
6001-002260
GH98-10189A
GH72-50420A
GH98-10193A
GH96-03364A
GH59-06339A
GH59-06337A
GH73-12285A
GH59-06390A
GH98-10190A
GH72-50997A
GH72-50419A
GH98-10194A
GH59-06318A
GH98-09735A
GH72-50421A



